CALENDAR OF MUSICAL EVENTS
Summer of 1939
University of Kansas
Monday, June 19 = Piano Recital - Jan Chiapusso, Pianiste Auds Fe S Hall, 8:00 peme
Thursday, June 22 = The Russian Trio of Chiocago, Ill. Hoch Aud,, é=00 Pelle
Sunday, June 25 = Mid-Western Music Camp Orchestra Concert. Hoch Audo, 5:30 pemMe

Mid-Western Music Camp Band Concert, Campus, 7:00 peMo

Thursday, June 29 = School of Fine Arts Faculty Concert, Aude Fe Se Hall, 8:00 pame
Sunday, July 2 = Mid-Western Music Camp Orchestra Concert. Hoch Aude 3:30 p me
jiid=-Western Music Camp Band Concert, Campus, 7:00 pe me

Thursday, July 6 = Faculty Recital - Karl Kuerstéiner, Violinist,
Aude Fe Se Hall, 8:00 peme

Sunday, July 9 = Mid-Western Music Camp Orchestra Concert, Hoch Aude 3:30 pemie

Mid-Nestern Music Camp Band Concert, Campus, 7:00 peme

Thursday, July 13 = Recital by Georgia Graves, Contralto of New York City.

Hoch Aude 8:00 Dellle o2t
Sunday, July 18 = Mid-Western Music Camp Orchestra Concert, Hoch Aude, 353350 peme
Mid-Western Music Camp Band Concert, Campus, 7:00 pome $i
Thursday, July 20 = School of Fine Arts Faculty concert. Aud, Fo S, Hall, 8:00 pome
Sunday, July 23 = Mid-Western llusic Camp Orchestra Concert. Hooch Aude, 5:50 Deie o il

All-Musical Vespers. Hoch Aude, 7:00 pemo
Mid-Western Music Camp Band Concert, Campus, 8:00 pome

Thursday, July 27 = Mid-Western Music Camp Student Recital, Aude F. S. Hally 8:00 peme

Sundey, July 30 = Mid-Western lMusic Camp Orchestra. Final Concert . Hoech Aude 3:30 pems

Mid-Western Music Camp Band. Final Concert. Campus, 7:00 peme

Monday, July 31 = Summer Session Advanced Student Recitale Aude Fo S. Halle 8:00 poms

Thursday, August 3 = Annual Summer Session Sing. Campus, 7:45 pome



